
For performance that’s OFF THE CHARTS of ordinary pumps!

Pump Model:   AP1.6-HF-DAF

Impeller:   AP3/4L     Trim:  3.80”    Db:  61-64

Horsepower:   1.65   RPM:  3450 - 1725  Hz: 60

VOLT:  115    SFA:   N/A    ENC:  TEFC    M: N

Date:   7-22-20

3450 RPM 2600 RPM 1725 RPM

5 2 H z @ 3 0 7 6 R P M

4 1 H z @ 2 4 1 0 R P M

3 0 H z @ 1 7 2 5 R P M

204 gpm @ 10.83 amps 154 gpm @ 4.85 amps 102 gpm @ 1.74 amps

Ambient Clear Water SP GR 1.0

CAPACITY (Gallons Per Minute)
  10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180 190 200 210 220 230 240 250        

H
EA

D
 (F

ee
t)

PR
ES

SU
R

E 
(P

SI
)

60

55

50

45

40

35

30

25

20

15

10

5

0

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

 3

2

1

PR
ES

SU
R

E 
(P

SI
)

25

20

 15

10

5


